AUTOMOBILFLURE WIELKOPOLER]

T

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY PIATEK - Gr. B2 3
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp

Po. 1- #1001 DRZYMULSKI A. - . red 1 1:46.153 12:23:25.707 1 1:48.553 12:24:08.683
1 1:41.146 12:25:10.121 2 1:45.479 12:25:11.186 2 1:49.812 12:25:58.495
5 1:41.702 12:26:51.823 3 1:46.043 12:26:57.229 3 1:48.956 12:27:47.451
3 1:40.297 12:28:32.120 4 1:43.948 12:28:41.177 4 2:08.373 12:29:55.824
4 1:45.724 12:30:17.844 5 1:48.344 12:30:29.521 5 3:30.449 12:33:26.273
5 4:19.498 12:34:37.342 6 1:52.887 12:32:22.408 6 1:46.885 12:35:13.158
6 1:41.351 12:36:18.603 7 1:49.578 12:37:02.736

Po. 6 - # 704 RAMBOWSS. - . 03963
Po. 2 - # 1000 DRZYMULSKI A. - . ‘o0 1 1:48.084 12:24:49.182 Po.10-#717 KROL M. -. +07.085
1 1:40.854 12:25:09.354 2 1:46.266 12:26:35.448 1 1:50.459 12:24:24.781
3 1:46.040 12:26:55.394 3 1:47.546 12:28:22.994 2 1:50.543 12:26:15.324
3 3:50.768 12:30:46.162 4 1:46.095 12:30:09.089 3 1:49.064 12:28:04.388
4 1:43.204 12:32:29.366 5 1:45.532 12:31:54.621 4 1:47.382 12:29:51.770
5 1:45.572 12:34:14.938 6 1:45.637 12:33:40.258 5 1:47.597 12:31:39.367
6 1:44.001 12:35:58.930 7 1:45.081 12:35:25.339 6 1:48.037 12:33:27.404
= 1:51.239 12:37:50.178 8 1:44.260 12:37:09.599 7 1:47.618 12:35:15.022
8 1:48.394 12:37:03.416

Po. 3 - # 327 DRZYMULSKI A. - . R ggf;_'r:;t Po. 7 - #707 PADUCHR. -. + glzflfsﬁar;t
1 1:40.855 12:25:09.340 1 1:49.969 12:23:33.980  Po. 11 - # 714 HULEWICZ M. - . o
5 1:46.040 12:26:55.380 2 1:44.986 12:25:18.966 1 1:52.679 12:25:50.376
3 3:50.774 12:30:46.154 3 1:44.893 12:27:03.859 2 2:27.807 12:28:18.183
a 1:43.197 12:32:29.351 4 1:45.725 12:28:49.584 3 2:54.134 12:31:12.317
5 1:45.585 12:34:14.936 5 1:46.073 12:30:35.657 4 1:48.973 12:33:01.290
6 1:43.990 12:35:58.926 6 1:49.109 12:32:24.766 5 1:47.599 12:34:48.889
7 1:51.244 12:37:50.170 7 2:12.367 12:34:37.133 6 1:49.372 12:36:38.261
Diff. First Diff. First Diff. First
Po. 4 - # 706 RZYMEK D. - . Lo Po.8-#701PALKUD. -. +06.405 Po.12-#713 BARCIKK. - . +07.357
1 1:42.869 12:26:14.177 1 1:50.431 12:26:11.496 1 1:53.629 12:24:50.493
5 1:46.056 12:28:00.233 2 1:50.383 12:28:01.879 2 1:57.292 12:26:47.785
3 1:41.445 12:29:41.678 3 1:48.707 12:29:50.586 3 3:21.456 12:30:09.241
4 1:42.319 12:31:23.997 4 1:47.249 12:31:37.835 4 1:48.413 12:31:57.654
5 1:41.215 12:33:05.212 5 1:46.702 12:33:24.537 5 1:48.959 12:33:46.613
6 1:42.078 12:34:47.290 6 1:46.913 12:35:11.450 6 1:51.176 12:35:37.789
7 1:41.559 12:36:28.849 7 1:57.543 12:37:08.993 7 1:47.654 12:37:25.443

Diff. First Diff. First

Po. 5 - # 727 MURAWSKI M. - . +03.651 Fo-9-#702 WALICHNOWSKI . -. +06.588

Fastest lap: 1:40.297

ARIDGESTONE
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sevencse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

Aul-bu o€
SPEED DAY PIATEK - Gr. B2 3
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 13 - # 733 MAJCHROWSKI W. - . ‘o ass L I 12:23:34957  po, 21 - #737 ZUKIERSKI M. - . 420659
1 2:22.715 12:25:02.426 2 1:50.118 12:25:25.075 1 1:54.201 12:24:22.869
2 1:47.780 12:26:50.206 3 1:50.551 12:27:15.626 2 1:56.425 12:26:19.294
3 1:48.429 12:28:38.635 4 1:49.787 12:29:05.413 3 1:52.974 12:28:12.268
4 1:48.078 12:30:26.713 5 1:49.608 12:30:55.021 4 1:51.479 12:30:03.747
5 1:54.555 12:32:21.268 6 1:49.600 12:32:44.621 5 1:51.354 12:31:55.101
6 2:50.679 12:35:11.947 7 1:53.546 12:34:38.167 6 1:51.614 12:33:46.715
7 1:48.132 12:37:00.079 7 1:50.936 12:35:37.651
Po. 18 - # 735 DZIKOWSKI K. - + ggf.:ier;t 8 2:07.199 12:37:44.850
Po. 14 - # 740 GOCEJNA J. - . + Ic));fsﬁerslt ! 191453 12:25:06.662
1 1:52.710 12:28:09.610 2 1:49.795 12:26:56.457 g 22 . # 424 LUCKIEWICZ M. - . c0an
2 1:49.961 12:29:59.571 3 1:50.188 12:28:46.645 1 1:56.004 12:24:51.923
3 1:47.961 12:31:47.532 4 1:50.449 12:30:37.094 2 1:53.666 12:26:45.589
4 1:47.888 12:33:35.420 5 1:52.136 12:32:29.230 3 1:52.146 12:28:37.735
5 1:50.762 12:35:26.182 6 1:50.583 12:34:19.813 4 1:52.722 12:30:30.457
6 1:51.657 12:37:17.839 7 1:51.028 12:36:10.841 5 1:51.118 12:32:21.575
6 1:51.532 12:34:13.107
Po. 15 - # 705 KUSMIERCZYK J. - . voyass  Po.19-#722 SKOCZVLAS M. -. £ 10612 7 1:52.442 12:36:05.549
1 1:49.455 12:24:47.623 1 1:51.448 12:24:39.386
2 1:48.162 12:26:35.785 2 1:53.061 12:26:32.447 o 334730 LAMICHR. -. 0 8ae
3 1:52.539 12:28:28.324 3 1:51.674 12:28:24.121 1 1:54.452 12:23:40.735
4 1:50.533 12:30:18.857 4 1:50.909 12:30:15.030 2 1:52.718 12:25:33.453
5 2:23.168 12:32:42.025 5 1:52.058 12:32:07.088 3 1:52.093 12:27:25.546
6 1:48.080 12:34:30.105 6 1:51.903 12:33:58.991 4 1:51.937 12:29:17.483
7 1:49.999 12:36:20.104 7 1:51.490 12:35:50.481 5 1:52.028 12:31:09.511
8 1:53.041 12:37:43.522 6 1:51.660 12:33:01.171
Po. 16 - # 716 JARZOMBEK T. - . v o8 008 7 1:52.221 12:34:53.392
1 1:49.669 12:24:46364  Po. 20 - # 734 FURTAK K. - . a0 e 8 1:51.143 12:36:44.535
2 1:49.278 12:26:35.642 1 1:56.375 12:24:49.273
3 1:53.870 12:28:29.512 2 1:54.399 12:26:43.672  po, 24 - # 746 KOMAIDAP. - . +12293
4 1:50.293 12:30:19.805 3 1:55.519 12:28:39.191 1 1:54.223 12:28:47.638
5 2:10.962 12:32:30.767 4 1:53.198 12:30:32.389 2 1:52.590 12:30:40.228
6 1:48.926 12:34:19.693 5 1:50.927 12:32:23.316 3 1:52.606 12:32:32.834
7 1:48.332 12:36:08.025 6 1:53.969 12:34:17.285 4 1:54.070 12:34:26.904
7 1:52.327 12:36:09.612 5 1:53.769 12:36:20.673
Po. 17 - # 725 FIKKER L. - . 400303

Fastest lap: 1:40.297
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Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 25 - # 708 KWILINSKI K. - . o a0n - -
1 156,274 122448395 PO 29-#715 JUSTYNAS. - . 29045 PO.33-#720 DURYNEK M. - . 13612
5 155,056 1226:43.451 1 1:53.871 12:24:42.348 1 1:55.561 12:24:33.537
3 154,461 1228:37 912 2 1:54.507 12:26:36.855 2 1:54.089 12:26:27.626
. 154.672 12:30:32.584 3 1:55.944 12:28:32.799 3 1:56.243 12:28:23.869
s 153,435 19:3226.019 4 1:53.580 12:30:26.379 4 1:53.909 12:30:17.778
. 153,526 1238119 545 5 1:53.239 12:32:19.618 5 1:59.804 12:32:17.582
, 152,602 12:36:12.147 6 1:54.237 12:34:13.855 6 1:55.900 12:34:13.482
7 1:54.071 12:36:07.926 7 1:55.470 12:36:08.952
Po. 26 - # 732 MALARZ L. - . ‘12411 — —
1 —— 122504912  Po-30-#718 PLOSZCZYNSKIK. - . 415108 PO.34-#744 KALICHO. - s 10811
5 154,312 19:26:59.224 1 1:56.101 12:25:08.386 1 1:55.348 12:24:58.866
5 1552.708 1228:51 63 2 1:55.988 12:27:04.374 2 1:56.837 12:26:55.703
. 154501 19:30:46.523 3 1:54.556 12:28:58.930 3 1:55.680 12:28:51.383
s 152,964 12:32:39.487 4 1:56.321 12:30:55.251 4 1:55.108 12:30:46.491
. 153,520 12:34:33.007 5 1:56.210 12:32:51.461 5 1:57.057 12:32:43.548
, 153,056 19:36:26.063 6 1:53.492 12:34:44.953 6 4:46.590 12:37:30.138
7 1:54.397 12:36:39.350
Diff.First Po. 35 - # 719 IWANOWSKI C. - . Dif. st
Po. 27 - # 726 SVOBODA J. - . +12401 , __ +14.887
1 2:00.829 12:23:52.960 PO 31-#703 BERLINSKI A. -. +13.450 ! 1:57.418 12:24:37.971
5 157,572 19:25:50.53 1 1:56.034 12:24:37.880 2 1:57.577 12:26:35.548
3 154.153 122744685 2 1:58.360 12:26:36.240 3 1:57.167 12:28:32.715
. 1:53.388 1929:38.073 3 1:55.663 12:28:31.903 4 1:55.356 12:30:28.071
s 153,554 123131627 4 1:54.779 12:30:26.682 5 1:55.184 12:32:23.255
. 153,341 19:33:24.968 5 1:54.307 12:32:20.989 6 1:56.369 12:34:19.624
, 152,718 12:35:17 686 6 1:57.146 12:34:18.135 7 1:55.465 12:36:15.089
8 1:52.821 12:37:10.507 Z A LZECIEsE2
Po. 36 - # 729 SZYDELKO J. - . sa5108
Po. 28 - # 743 ZDANOWICZ D. - . Lo Po.32-#501 MEISELD. - L1353 ! 1:57.092 12:25:06.785
1 156,861 127549 869 1 1:56.372 12:25:35.086 2 1:56.401 12:27:03.186
5 1:54.464 122740326 2 1:54.872 12:27:29.958 3 1:55.495 12:28:58.681
3 153,424 1929:37.750 3 1:54.685 12:29:24.643 4 1:56.438 12:30:55.119
. 153,622 12313137 4 1:53.960 12:31:18.603 5 1:56.318 12:32:51.437
s 153,218 19:33:24.590 5 1:54.763 12:33:13.366 6 2:15.488 12:35:06.925
. 1:55.604 12:35:20.194 6 1:53.829 12:35:07.195
7 2:08.112 12:37:28.306 7 2:51.732 12:37:58.927

Fastest lap: 1:40.297
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cewivs  SOEEd DAL) TOR POZNAN

SPEED DAY PIATEK - Gr. B2 3
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Diff. First
Po. 37 - # 739 KOPERSS. - . +16.133
= Diff. First
1 2:01.340 12:24:02.411  Po.41-#518 WIELOCHD. -. +18.695
2 1:58.443 12:26:00.854 1 1:58.992 12:25:39.710
3 1:58.530 12:27:59.384
Po. 42 - # 723 ZIETKOWSKI D. - Diff. Fist
4 1:57.096 12:29:56.480 : s +19.127
1 2:02.203 12:24:01.795
5 1:56.901 12:31:53.381
2 2:01.657 12:26:03.452
6 1:56.430 12:33:49.811
3 2:00.487 12:28:03.939
7 1:57.405 12:35:47.216
4 1:59.424 12:30:03.363
Diff. First 5 2:00.873 12:32:04.236
Po. 38 - # 429 KLEMBA J. - . +16.913
1 1:58.594 12:24:37.530 6 2:01.486 12:34:05.722
5 157823 12:26:35.353 7 2:02.012 12:36:07.734
3 1:59.403 12:28:34.756
Po. 43 - # 724 MICHALEK W. - i First
4 1:57.210 12:30:31.966 . s +22.550
1 2:08.816 12:24:12.246
5 1:57.822 12:32:29.788
2 2:05.015 12:26:17.261
6 1:57.725 12:34:27.513
3 2:05.008 12:28:22.269
7 1:57.947 12:36:25.460
4 2:04.452 12:30:26.721
Diff. First 5 2:04.259 12:32:30.980
Po. 39 - # 728 KOCI P. - . +17.070
A By—— —— 6 2:04.017 12:34:34.997
2 1:57.367 12:25:49.989 7 2:02.847 12:36:37.844
3 1:59.151 12:27:49.140
Po. 44 - # 750 KAPKA P. - DI First
4 1:58.901 12:29:48.041 : e +23.387
1 2:06.781 12:26:01.810
5 1:59.008 12:31:47.049
2 2:05.193 12:28:07.003
6 1:59.230 12:33:46.279
3 2:04.528 12:30:11.531
7 1:59.852 12:35:46.131
4 2:03.684 12:32:15.215
8 1:58.798 12:37:44.929
5 2:03.757 12:34:18.972
Diff. First 6 2:06.131 12:36:25.103
Po. 40 - # 738 LUBERADZKI J. - +18.504
1 2:00.206 12:24:11.304
2 1:58.801 12:26:10.105
3 2:00.159 12:28:10.264
4 2:00.993 12:30:11.257
5 1:59.832 12:32:11.089
6 1:59.383 12:34:10.472
7 1:59.621 12:36:10.093
Fastest lap: 1:40.297
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